Score/

3075
3045
3025
300,5
296
295
294
2935
289
288
285
279

Start-
Points nummer

199
76
51

198

204

197

187

196

188
98
71

189
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Finalists

Class Sponsor: Jacqueline Korioth

Western Riding Amateur

Name des Pferdes

RR Party Of One

An Awesome VP
BabysGotherRayBansOn
Loping N The Shadows
Smart Matt O Lena
Cocky Tabuluga

Power in the Canyon
Marlanas Promotor
KM Movin So Sudden
Im Yours To Keep
Only Guns N Roses
Only Because Im Cool

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Barre, Jan Niklas

Schranz, Jennifer

Schenkel, Verena
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Rautenberg, Myra
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Gillioz, Sophie

Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Vincent, Alan

Fischer, Leonie

Bassing, Mirja

Vincent, Alan

Besitzer/Owner

Barre, Jan Niklas
Schranz, Marie Christin
Schenkel, Verena
Bartholatus, Valerie
Rautenberg, Myra
Bartholatus, Valerie
Gillioz, Sophie

Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea

Vincent, Alan
Fischer, Giinter & Britta
Bassing, Mirja

Vincent, Alan
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